SEC Form 5	
------------	--

FORM 5

Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number:	3235-0362							
Estimated average burden								
hours per response	1.0							

Check	this box if no lo	nger subject				ngton, i	2.0.200						OME	3 APPRC	VAL	
obligat Instruc	tion 16. Form 4 tions may contir ction 1(b). 3 Holdings Repo	nue. See	ANNUAL	STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP						Est	OMB Number: 3235-0362 Estimated average burden hours per response: 1.0					
	4 Transactions F		Filed	l pursuant to Sec or Section 30(
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person [*] O'Connor John James				2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol <u>LEMAITRE VASCULAR INC</u> [LMAT]					heck all app	licable) tor	10% 0		owner			
(Last) (First) (Middle) C/O LEMAITRE VASCULAR, INC.				3. Statement for Issuer's Fiscal Year Ended (Month/Day/Year) 12/21/2021					/Year)	Officer (give title Other (specify below) below)						
63 SECC	OND AVEN	UE		4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)							6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line)					
(Street) BURLINGTON MA 01803					- /						Form	Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person				
(City)	(Sta	ate) (Zip)													
		Table	e I - Non-Deriva	ative Securit	ies Ac	quire	d, Dis	posed	of, or	Benefici	ally Own	ed				
Date			2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any	3. Transaction Code (Instr.) or Dispose	Securities Beneficially		6. Ownership Form: Direct		7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial	
													(D) an		Ownership (Instr. 4)	
				(Month/Day/Year) 8)		Amoun	t	(A) or (D)	Price	Owned a Issuer's Year (Ins 4)	t end of Fiscal	(D) or Indire (Instr.	ct(i) (ii		
Common	ı Stock		12/21/2021	(Month/Day/Year		G		t)50	(A) or (D) D	Price	Issuer's Year (Ins 4)	t end of Fiscal	Ìndire (Instr.	ct(i) (ii		
Common Common			12/21/2021 12/22/2021	(Month/Day/Year		G G	4,(Issuer's Year (Ins 4) 51,	t end of Fiscal str. 3 and	Indire (Instr.	ct (I) (II . 4)		
		Та	12/22/2021 ble II - Derivat		es Acq	G uired	4,0 5,3 , Disp	050 320 osed o	D D f, or E	\$0 \$0	Issuer's Year (Ins 4) 51, 46,	tt end of Fiscal str. 3 and 736 416	Indire (Instr.	D		
		Ta 3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	12/22/2021 ble II - Derivat	ive Securitie Its, calls, wa A. Transaction Code (Instr. D 8)	es Acq arrants	G s, opti r 6. Da Expin (Mon	4,0 5,3 , Disp ions, c	050 320 osed o convert	D D f, or E tible s f 7. T Amo Sec Uner Sec	\$0 \$0	Issuer's Year (Ins 4) 51, 46,	tt end of Fiscal str. 3 and 736 416	er of re es ally ug d tion(s)	D	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	

Explanation of Responses:

/s/ Laurie A. Churchill, Attorney-in-fact

of Shares

Title

Expiration Date

Date Exercisable

02/14/2022

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

 * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

(A) (D)